

1st R/Ac. Bell

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction Sess- Koriya-					
patti PMGSY road to Hatbariya					
Pachdiyari Tol under MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Block- Basopatti					
Agency:- Narinderkhar jha Vill.-Dhauya					
P.O-Lorika , P.S- Benipatti					
Dist.- Madhubani 847223.					
Agreement no - 43 CBD/2019-20 MMGSY (SC)					
Rate - 4.97% Below					
Date of commencement -17-03-2020					
Date of completion - 16-03-2020					
<u>Road work</u>					
1/1	Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillar --- do ---				
	--- do --- all complete Job				
	Qty - 7 nos. = 7 nos.				
	@ Rs.				
1/2	Clearing and Grubbing Road land including uprooting ---				
	--- do --- do ---				
	--- all complete Job				
/					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
	<u>2nd on A/c Bill</u>				
17/1	Pouring & fixing of working benchmark-----				
	do ----- all				
	complete Job.				
P-6	Qty - 7 nos.				
	@ Rs 2480.61/each = 17,364=00				
18/2	Clearing and Grubbing Road land (by manual means)				
	do ----- all				
	all complete Job.				
P-6,7	Qty - 0.377 Hec.				
	@ Rs. 49174.86/Hec. = 18,539=00				
19/3	Dismantling Brick:- Dismantling of existing structure---				
	do ----- all				
	complete Job.				
P-12,13	Qty - 24.75 m ³				
	@ Rs. 227.35/cum = 5,627=00				
20/4	RCC Dismantling of existing structure like culverts--				
	do -----				
	all complete Job.				

Continuation

C.O-41,530=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-13	Qty	4.50 m ³			
	@ Rs.	395.63/cum	=	1780=00	✓
(57)/5	Box cutting: Excavation				
	For roadway in soil --				
	-- do -- do --				
	-- all complete job				
P-7	Qty	31.875 m ³			
	@ Rs.	81.99/cum	=	2613=00	✓
(6)/6	Construction of embankment				
	with ^{approved} material deposited				
	-- do -- do --				
	-- all complete job				
P-7	Qty	57.86 m ³			
	@ Rs.	31.40/cum	=	1807=00	✓
(7)/7,8,9	Construction of embankment				
	with material obtained				
	-- do -- do --				
	-- all complete job				
P-	(i) For 1000 m lead				
P-7	Qty	575.316 m ³			
	@ Rs.	187.47/cum	=	1,07,854=00	✓
	(ii) For 100 m lead				
P-7,8	Qty	2301.264 m ³			
	@ Rs.	142.50/cum	=	3,28,137=00	✓
	C.O = 4,83,721=00				✓

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
187/10	Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders---				
	do	do	do	all	
	complete Job.				
P-8	Qty - 588.64 m ³				
	@ Rs. 189.35 / cum = 1,11,459 = 00				
197/11	Granular sub-base with well graded material---				
	do	do	do	all	
	complete Job.				
P-8	Qty - 512.12 m ³				
	@ Rs. 3123.47 / cum = 15,99,589 = 00				
110/15	Granular sub-base with well graded material---				
	do	do	do	all	
	complete Job.				
P-8	Qty - 66.24 1.125 m ³				
P-13.	Qty - 1.125 m ³				
	T. Qty = 67.365 m ³				
	@ Rs. 3123.47 / cum = 2,10,413 = 00				
117/17.	WBM-III - Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone---				
	do	do	do	all	
	Complete Job.				

Continuation

C.O = 24,05,122 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-89	Qty -	128.83 m ³			
P-13	Qty -	9.19 m ³			
	T. Qty =	137.949 m ³			
	@ Rs.	3888.55 / cum			5,36,422 = 00
(127)/18	PCC -	Construction of			
		un-reinforced, plain			
		cement concrete - - - do			
		- - - do - - all complete			
		Job.			
P-14	Qty -	294.253 m ³			
	@ Rs.	7933.80 / cum			2,33,41,844
					31,27,924 = 00
(137)/30	Providing and fixing				
	logs of MMGSY - - -				
	- - - do - - - do - all				
	Complete Job.				
P-9.	Qty -	2 nos.			
	@ Rs.	10267.52 / each			20,535 = 00
(147)/31	Earthwork in excavation				
	for foundation of structures				
	- - - do - - - do -				
	- - all complete Job.				
P-11	Qty -	89.395 m ³			
	@ Rs.	258.89 / cum			23,143 = 00
					C.O = 61,13,146 = 00

Continuation

53,19,766 = 00

19 53,19,766 =

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

BF = 61,13,146 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
157/32	Providing and laying				
	as levelling course -- do				
	-- do -- all complete				
	Job.				
P-1,12	Qty - 14.622 m ³				12.80
	@ Rs. 6212.85 / cum =				90,841 = 00
					85,735 =
116/33	Plain/reinforced cement				
	concrete in substructure				
	-- do -- do --				
	-- all complete Job.				
P-12	Qty - 100.528 m ³				
	@ Rs. 7148.26 / cum =				7,18,600 = 00
117/34	Providing and laying				
	RCC pipe 12" dia for				
	culverts -- do --				
	-- do -- all complete				
	Job.				
P-12	Qty - 22.50 m				
	@ Rs. 3969.48 / m =				89,313 = 00
					70,11,900 = 00
					62,13,414 =
	Less 4.97% as per Agreement = (-)				3,48,491 = 00
					5,08,567 =
					66,63,409 = 00
					59,04,607 =
	Less 1st Ball payment = (-)				27,70,788 = 00
					38,92,621 = 00
					31,33,819 =

Continuation

75/03/2024
JE

15/03/2024
AE

27/3